
COOP 2024-163: Tires
Not all sizes the County purchases are listed. This represents sample pricing only. Actual contract is discount off catalog by category.

Cooperative Cooperative Cooperative
Expiration Date Expiration Date Expiration Date

Line Description UOM Estimated Quantity Cooperative Unit Price Total Price Cooperative Unit Price Total Price Cooperative Unit Price Total Price

1 Goodyear 255/60/R18 Enforcer (Pursuit) - Inv 3144 Each 250 Buyboard 729-24 $134.50 $33,625.00 NASPO 19102 $124.37 $31,092.50 NASPO 19102 $135.00 $33,750.00

2 Goodyear LT265/70/R18 A/T (All-Terrain) w/Kevlar - Inv 3366 Each 16 Buyboard 729-24 $209.00 $3,344.00 No Bid No Bid No Bid NASPO 19102 $193.99 $3,103.84

3 19.5L-24 All Trac Util 12 Ply Each 12 Buyboard 729-24 $676.81 $8,121.72 NASPO 19102 $684.81 $8,217.72 No Bid No Bid No Bid

4 AT26X9-12/3 Carlisle AT489 X/L Each 4 Buyboard 729-24 $137.93 $551.72 Buyboard 729-24 $114.06 $456.24 No Bid No Bid No Bid

5 385/65R22.5/J FS818 AP WB ON/OFF Each 8 Buyboard 729-24 $460.67 $3,685.36 Buyboard 729-24 $460.67 $3,685.36 No Bid No Bid No Bid

6 18X9.50-8/4 CARLISLE TURF SAVER Each 0 Buyboard 729-24 $72.57 $0.00 Buyboard 729-24 $55.35 $0.00 No Bid No Bid No Bid

7 18X9.50-8/4 CARLISLE TURF SAVER Each 0 Buyboard 729-24 $76.40 $0.00 Buyboard 729-24 $55.35 $0.00 No Bid No Bid No Bid

8 ST235/80R16 LRE CAR RAD TRAIL HD Each 16 Buyboard 729-24 $140.00 $2,240.00 Buyboard 729-24 $148.83 $2,381.28 No Bid No Bid No Bid

9 LT245/70R17/E/TRANSFORCE AT2 BW Each 25 Buyboard 729-24 $141.26 $3,531.50 NASPO 19102 $150.07 $3,751.75 NASPO 19102 $150.07 $3,751.75

10 ST205/90D15/D SPORTTRAIL LH Each 12 Buyboard 729-24 $139.90 $1,678.80 Buyboard 729-24 $118.82 $1,425.84 No Bid No Bid No Bid

11 ST205/75R15LRD RAD TRAIL HD Each 0 Buyboard 729-24 $97.88 $0.00 Buyboard 729-24 $106.21 $0.00 No Bid No Bid No Bid

12 LT245/75R17/E DEST MT2 OWL Each 24 Buyboard 729-24 $176.00 $4,224.00 NASPO 19102 $176.53 $4,236.72 NASPO 19102 $176.53 $4,236.72

13 P245/55R18 FIREHAWK GTZ PURSUIT Each 200 Buyboard 729-24 $117.30 $23,460.00 NASPO 19102 $133.39 $26,678.00 NASPO 19102 $133.39 $26,678.00

14 LT245/75R16 TRANSFORCE HT2 BLK Each 20 Buyboard 729-24 $112.00 $2,240.00 NASPO 19102 $120.93 $2,418.60 NASPO 19102 $120.93 $2,418.60

15 ST225/90D16/E CARL SPORTTRAIL LH Each 8 Buyboard 729-24 $169.44 $1,355.52 Buyboard 729-24 $144.94 $1,159.52 No Bid No Bid No Bid

16 ST235/80R16 LRE CAR RAD TRAIL HD Each 8 Buyboard 729-24 $139.99 $1,119.92 Buyboard 729-24 $148.83 $1,190.64 No Bid No Bid No Bid

17 Bridgestone M729 225/70R19.5 (14 ply) Each 14 Buyboard 729-24 $309.64 $4,334.96 NASPO 19102 $297.00 $4,158.00 NASPO 19102 $313.32 $4,386.48

18 Bridgestone VMTD2A 17.5R25 Each 6 Buyboard 729-24 $1,725.51 $10,353.06 NASPO 19102 $1,425.51 $8,553.06 No Bid No Bid No Bid

19 Firestone DEST LE3 235/70R16 Each 6 Buyboard 729-24 $109.00 $654.00 NASPO 19102 $113.28 $679.68 NASPO 19102 $113.28 $679.68

20 Firestone Trans HT2 LT245/75R17 Each 71 Buyboard 729-24 $125.00 $8,875.00 NASPO 19102 $150.02 $10,651.42 NASPO 19102 $150.02 $10,651.42

21 Firestone FS591 11R24.5 (16 ply) Each 65 Buyboard 729-24 $370.00 $24,050.00 Buyboard 729-24 $348.00 $22,620.00 NASPO 19102 $569.97 $37,048.05

22 Firestone FS561 11R22.5 Each 61 Buyboard 729-24 $350.00 $21,350.00 NASPO 19102 $365.00 $22,265.00 NASPO 19102 $378.61 $23,095.21

23 Firestone Dest AT2 235/75R17 Each 8 Buyboard 729-24 $123.00 $984.00 NASPO 19102 $123.72 $989.76 NASPO 19102 $123.72 $989.76

24 Firestone FH Firehawk Pursuit P245/55R18 Each 210 Buyboard 729-24 No Bid No Bid NASPO 19102 $133.39 $28,011.90 NASPO 19102 $133.39 $28,011.90

25 Goodyear LT275/65/R18 A/T (All-Terrain) w/Kevlar - Inv 3147 Each 60 Buyboard 729-24 $231.00 $13,860.00 No Bid No Bid No Bid NASPO 19102 $229.00 $13,740.00

26 Percentage off Bridgestone Tires Percentage - - 21.0% 21.0% No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid

27 Percentage off Firestone Tires Percentage - - 21.0% 21.0% No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid

28 Percentage off Goodyear Tires Percentage - - 55.0% 55.0% No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid

29 Percentage off All Other Tires Percentage - - 10.0% 10.0% No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid
Sample Total: $173,638.56 Sample Total: $184,622.99 Sample Total: $192,541.41

*Draft until award

Tirehub, LLC
NASPO 19102

6/30/20242/28/2027
Buyboard 729-24 Buyboard 729-24 and NASPO 19102

02/28/2027 and 6/30/2024

Southern Tire Mart, LLCBlagg Tire & Service, LLC


